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LOMMX023
Pos Num
1 343
2 404
3 749
4 407
5 444
6 686
7 179
8 959
9 677
10 465
11 198
12 835
1 56
2 660
3 20
4 61
5 184
6 247
7 54
8 419
9 289
10 392
11 524
12 297
13 997
14 291
15 246
16 114
17 415
18 145
y /7
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Pilota

DEDOLA Ivano
SCIARINI Luca
GIORGIO Andrea
VIGANO' Riccardo
BULGARELLI Riccardo
GREPPI Alessandro
BUTTI Noris
RAIMONDI Michele
BOLGERI Gianmaria
LEONARDI Loris
PIETRA Gabriel

GRASSI Simone Stefano

FERRARI Marco
DAMIAN Samuele
POZZI Davide
CASTIGLIONI Andrea
MAGNONI Elia
ZORDAN Andrea
PANARISI Mattia
MAGGINELLI Davide
GIACOMELLI Marco
DIANO Gabriele
GRAIA Leonardo
MEDINA Francesco
LUCINI Andrea
FERRARI Davide
RIGAMONTI Filippo
FRANCHI Gaia
CORA™ Juri

DAVERIO Gianni
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Challenge - Classifica di Giornata Gruppo A

FR Cat. Motoclub Moto
MX1
MX1 Schianno Honda
MX1 Mercallo Yamaha
MX1 Mercallo Honda
MX1 Team Giunta Factory Honda
MX1 Arsago Corse Kawasaki
MX1 Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio C  Honda
MX1 Quattro T Honda
MX1 Off Road Dairago KTM
MX1 Parini Kawasaki
MX1 Arsago Corse Husqvarna
MX1 Pietra Yamaha
MX1 Arsago Corse Honda
MX2

MX2 Pierino Mozzanica Kawasaki
MX2 M.V. Gallarate KTM
MX2 Parini Husqvarna
MX2 Mariano Comense KTM
MX2 Cairatese Yamaha
MX2 Abbiate Guazzone KTM
MX2 Moto Club Intimiano Natale Nc KTM
MX2 Cairatese KTM
MX2 Mariano Comense KTM
MX2 Quattro T Husqvarna
MX2 Bbr Offroad Yamaha
MX2 Arsago Corse KTM
MX2 Moto Club Intimiano Natale Nc¢ Yamaha
MX2 Cairatese Husqgvarna
MX2 Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢ Yamaha
MX2 Gorlese Mario Colombo Yamaha
MX2 Schianno Suzuki
MX2 Mercallo Yamaha

Esposto ore: 18:10

oz S

S

Cadrezzate, domenica 12 luglio 2020
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Hars TAGUO LASER

Al

140
122
126
116
108
119
95
98
96
94
113

250
210
135
145
180
160
150
130

92
106
110

93
102
104
101

97

99

100

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

A2

140
145
116
119
108
96
100
97
93

95

250
210
180
150
110
130
126
135
160
122
106
113
104
102

98
101

99

94

magmbimirng

Totale

280
267

242

216
215
195
195
189
189
113

500
420
315
295
290
290
276
265
252
228
216

206
206
199
198
198

194
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